Konecné vysledky 200 HS - nereg.zeny

Poradi Prijmeni a jméno
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Prokopova Alena
Hibelbauerova Jifina
Svobodova Sarka
Neumanova Dagmar
Fialova Pavlina

Kulichova Dagmar

Druzstvo
SKP HK
SKP HK
ZP MV
SKP HK
SKP HK

Trutnov

piné
608
606
578
508
513
488

dorazka
273
246
246
223
155
173

chyby
12
12
17
23
40
40

celkem
881
852
824
731
668
661

kategorie
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